OM23221ARD Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
NXP Semiconductors / Freescale OM23221ARD NXP Semiconductors / Freescale Supplier NXP Semiconductors / Freescale Distributor
NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER OM23221ARD
MANUFACTURER NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
DESCRIPTION EVAL BOARD FOR NT3H2111 NT3H2211
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Not applicable / Not applicable
DATA SHEET
TYPE Near Field Communication
SUPPLIED CONTENTS Board(s)
SERIES -
OTHER NAMES 568-13441
935339371598
MANUFACTURER STANDARD LEAD TIME 15 Weeks
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Not applicable / Not applicable
FREQUENCY 13.56MHz
FOR USE WITH/RELATED PRODUCTS NT3H2111, NT3H2211
OM23221ARD
Part Number: OM23221ARD
Manufacturer/Brand: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Product description EVAL BOARD FOR NT3H2111 NT3H2211
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Not applicable / Not applicable
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
OM23221ARD.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of OM23221ARD
OM23221ARD.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
OM2435E-R58
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 24K OHM 1W 5% AXIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
OM22G5E-R58
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 2.2 OHM 1W 5% AXIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
OM2255E-R58
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 2.2M OHM 1W 5% AXIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
OM2385/SF001
Manufacturers:  NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Description:  OL2385 SIGFOX DEV KIT W/ KL43Z
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
OM2225E-R58
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 2.2K OHM 1W 5% AXIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
OM2445E-R58
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 240K OHM 1W 5% AXIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
OM2415E-R58
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 240 OHM 1W 5% AXIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
OM2245E-R58
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 220K OHM 1W 5% AXIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
OM2235E-R58
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 22K OHM 1W 5% AXIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
OM2405E-R58
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 24 OHM 1W 5% AXIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
OM2215E-R58
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 220 OHM 1W 5% AXIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
OM2425E-R58
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 2.4K OHM 1W 5% AXIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ